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TO THE WINNERS

2024-2025 LGBTQ+ Safety in Schools Grant & Scholarship Recipients

Region Mame Chapter Board Member Awarded Sponsoring Member

loy Diaz-Moriega
Gabrielle Kozumi
Vanessa Muallerleile

Adrienne Anila
Janniler Cook
Joyce Long
Cynifila Otero-MNiles
Kirstyn Russeall
Renea Steams
Briama Willlams
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Matalie Cooney
Dylan ENiott
Rachel Hatcher Day
Karen Hemandez
Stephen Talty
Rachel Troutmman
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Stephanie Vargas Perez

Allizon Carrillo
Eva Lara
Brooke Leys-Campeau

Mauream Muir
Diane Pales
Stacy Pe

Carre Tar,
Damiel Wilson
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United Teachers of Richmond
Eastside TA
Agsn of Pleasanton Tehrs

Matomas TA
Sacramento City TA
San Juan TA
San Juan TA
Sam loaguin Delta College TA
Newman-Crows Landing TA
Elk Growe EA

Associated Chino Teachers
UTLA/MEA
Santa Barbara TA
Whittier Secondarny EA
UTLA/MEA
Whittier Elementary TA
UTLA/MEA

Brawley Union High School TA

Assoc Calexico Techrs
[Pl TA
Irfime TA
Perrls Secondary BEducators
Bonsall TA
Oceanside TA

Riverside Comm College Dist Fac Assn

Angela Mormand
Maripaz Berlin
Angela Mormand

Mara Hanwey
Shelly Gupton
Shelly Gupton
Shelly Gupton

Dewayne Sheatler
Eva Ruiz

Shelly Gupton

Wendy Eccles
Mel House
Martza Avila
Ken Tang
Mel House
K.en Tang
Mel House

Kisha Borden
Kisha Borden
s Bradiond
Denise Bradiond
Joseph Bartell
1ise Bradiord
;2 Bradiord
Dewayne Sheatler

%1400
$1.000
£500

21,050
$350
%250

%1.,500

§1,250
700

3250

1,700
$500
700

%£1,500
3500

£1,500

52,000

§2,420
%300
$1,160
%800
£1,670
3500
51,750
£2.000






