Congratulations TO THE WINNERS

2024-2025 LGBTQ+ Safety in Schools Grant & Scholarship Recipients

Grants

Region	Name	Chapter	Board Member	Awarded	Sponsoring Member
1	Joy Diaz-Noriega	United Teachers of Richmond	Angela Normand	\$1,400	
1	Gabrielle Koizumi	Eastside TA	Maripaz Berlin	\$1,000	
1	Vanessa Muellerleile	Assn of Pleasanton Tchrs	Angela Normand	\$500	
2	Adrienne Anila	Natomas TA	Mara Harvey	\$1,050	
2	Jennifer Cook	Sacramento City TA	Shelly Gupton	\$350	
2	Joyce Long	San Juan TA	Shelly Gupton	\$250	
2	Cynthia Otero-Niles	San Juan TA	Shelly Gupton	\$1,500	
2	Kirstyn Russell	San Joaquin Delta College TA	Dewayne Sheaffer	\$1,250	
2	Renee Stearns	Newman-Crows Landing TA	Eva Ruiz	\$700	
2	Briana Williams	Elk Grove EA	Shelly Gupton	\$250	
3	Natalie Cooney	Associated Chino Teachers	Wendy Eccles	\$1,700	
3	Dylan Elliott	UTLA/NEA	Mel House	\$500	
3	Rachel Hatcher Day	Santa Barbara TA	Maritza Avila	\$700	
3	Karen Hernandez	Whittier Secondary EA	Ken Tang	\$1,500	
3	Stephen Talty	UTLA/NEA	Mel House	\$500	
3	Rachel Troutman	Whittier Elementary TA	Ken Tang	\$1,500	
3	Stephanie Vargas Perez	UTLA/NEA	Mel House	\$2,000	
4	Allison Carrillo	Brawley Union High School TA	Kisha Borden	\$2,420	
4	Eva Lara	Assoc Calexico Tchrs	Kisha Borden	\$300	
4	Brooke Leys-Campeau	Irvine TA	Denise Bradford	\$1,160	
4	Maureen Muir	Irvine TA	Denise Bradford	\$800	Karissa Pickrell
4	Diane Pales	Perris Secondary Educators	Joseph Bartell	\$1,670	
4	Stacy Pecore	Bonsall TA	Denise Bradford	\$500	
4	Carrie Targhetta	Oceanside TA	Denise Bradford	\$1,750	
4	Daniel Wilson	Riverside Comm College Dist Fac Assn	Dewayne Sheaffer	\$2,000	